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CUT & STYLE

CLIPPER CUT

HAIRCUT w/ SHEARS

shampoo & round brush style included
BANG TRIM

LINE-UP

BLOWOUT

shampoo & round brush style included

SPECIAL OCCASION STYLE
consult may be required
SILK PRESS

WET SET

BRAIDS
consult may be required

COLOR & TEXTURE

Prices may vary based on length &
thickness of hair.

ALL OVER TINT

TINT TOUCH-UP
FULL FOILING
PARTIAL FOILING
MINI FOILING
BALAYAGE/OMBRE
COLOR CORRECTION
consult may be required
PERMANENT WAVE
RELAXER

KERATIN TREATMENT

ADD ONS

HOT TOOL STYLE

DEEP CONDITIONER
WELLAPLEX

EXTRA CHEMICAL BOWLS

$15
$25

$5*
$5*
$15

VARIES

$50
$30
VARIES

$40 & UP
$20 & UP
$60 & UP
$40 & UP
$20 & UP
$60 & UP
VARIES

$50 & UP
$50 & UP
$60 & UP

$10
$10
$15
$10

All services are performed by students under the
supervision of licensed instructors. No refunds on
services or products. Re-do services are honored within 1
week of original service. 10% discount towards active
Skyline College students, Skyline College employees and

guests 65 or older.

Please contact us directly with any additional inquires.

Skyline College | 3300 College Drive | Building 4

San Bruno, CA 94066

(650) 738-4165 | skybceservices@smccd.edu
skylinecollege.edu/cosmetology/clientservices.php
Find us on IG @salonspa.skylinecollege



